
412. 0 Luneh musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.mn., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.0 Famous Orchestras
2.80 Music* While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session; Big
Brother Bill
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Back to Mufti: What Re-
habilitation Means to the Re-
turned Man or Woman
7.15 Winter Course Taik: "Ideas
for the Future-Simplified Spell-
ing," by Professor R, Lawson
7.328 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Regimental Band of H.M, Grena-
dier Guards,
"Ballet Russe" (Luigini)
7.45 What the American

Com~-mentators Say
0 We, United SestaiinYugoslavia (U.S.A. programme)8.28 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards,

Mal
ny Indian Music (BBC record-
ng)
8.38 From the Studio: Estelle
Middiemass (soprano),* The Barque of Dreams"’
(Clarke), "Only One Word"
(Lohr), "Farewell to Dreams"
(Romberg)
8.47 Grenadier Guards Rand,"In the Hall. of the Mountain
king," ‘‘Anitra’s Dance" (Grieg),
"The King’s Guard" (Keith)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Gaumont British Symphony,
"Pennies from -Heaven" (John-
ston)
9.31 "We Still Fly On" (BBCproduction) ;

10. 1 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
10.45 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ave DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
8.
4
Dinner music7. After dinner music7.45 "Adventure"

8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Watson Forbes (viola) and
Myers Foggin (piano), Sonata(Bliss)
8.25 Helene Ludolph (soprano)
8.28 Franz Josef Hirt (pian-
ist), Sonata in G Major, Op, 78
(Sehubert)
9 .0 CHAMBER MUSIC: The
Budapest Trio, Piano Trio in C
Minor, Op. 101 (Brahms)
9.25 Heinrich Schlusnus (hari-
tone)
9.29 Lener String Quartet with
2nd Viola, Quintet in G Minor,
kK.516 (Mozart) ©

70. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
gion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m... LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
5. O Children’s session: ‘‘Cousin
Anne"
5.46 Tea dance6.0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 iill Billy Round-up
7. 0 Back to Mufti: What Re-
habilitation Means .to the Re-
iurned Man or Woman
7.30 Song Recital by GraceChristie and Mary Dunn
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
9.56 "The Great Waltz" Selec-
tion
10. 0 Close down
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1ZB sreoe m.
-66. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sisteri1. & Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12, 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
4ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Reserved
Health and Beauty session
Captain Danger
The Adventures of the
eth Family
London News
Thanks, Merry Macs‘ Back to Mufti
Bulldog Drummond
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices :

Famous Romances: Stephen
Foster and Jane McDowell
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. O Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages10.30 Youth Must Have itseee

J11. 0 ondon News

LONNNIDH

OBAPOONNN=

mokBactaroosSosack

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in sentimental mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
oY
tat Family6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operator7. 0 Back to Mufti
7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 Commando Sort7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Colum-
bus and Beatrice

:8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl De-tective
11. 0 London Newsa Mitke tem7.0,8.45a.m. London News

Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
seine, Reporter session&1 London NewsThe Editor's Daughter’
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Musical Programme
Musical Roundabout
Health and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. O Children’s session, featur-
ing Around the World with
Santa Claus6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
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— a London News
We Were YoungStill in Demand
Back to Mufti
Crime on the Highway
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30 Commando Story
45 Novel Narratives
. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
. 5 Famous Romances: Don
Caesar de Bozan and Luzelle
Romero
8. One Man’s Family
9. 1 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Eels
10. 0 Variety
11. London News

4ZB hcea a m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
410.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart41.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.156 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance .
7. 0 Back to Mufti
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 Commando Story
7.46 Nightcap Yarns ;

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Sam
Houston and Elizabeth Allen
8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
11. 0 London News

ade PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner musio
6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Typhoon
Thompson and Lila Merrill
8.45 Great Expectations
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: The Birds Are
Coming Back
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down

ALL WoMEN YEARN T0 8E BEAutiful 1WHY? BECAU$E 1T I$ THE|R VITAMIN
B iRTHRight AND ThEiR 1UstificAtion

Im PERIAL#FORMULA Make tbe m0$� 0fyour looks with regularF0RT!F[ EDW[t SK[N v[T4M1N F intelig e n t skin care:
Manylactund under Lkense by Maisen Carlyle (NZ) Ltda CollegeHill; Auckland


